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Beschreibung Spezifikationen
Artikelnummer 10510100
Farbe Tarkis
GrolRe 25cm
Verpackung Set
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Varianten

Artikelnummer
10510100
10510110
10510120
10510130

Grole
25cm
35cm
45cm
55cm

Farbe
Tarkis
Tarkis
Tarkis
Tarkis

Verpackung
Set
Set
Set

Set

Inhalt
10
10
10
10

Abmessung Karton

10 x b0 x hO
10 x b0 x hO
10 x b0 x hO
10 x b0 x hO

EAN Code HE

5412228258692
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